
Tapas
Tempranillo
D.O. Vino de la tierra de castilla

Laudum  Crianza 
Monastrel, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
D.O. Alicante

Rioja Santiago Crianza 
Tempranillo
D.O.C. Rioja

Cantina de Monte Alcino Vino
de autor 
Sangiovese
D.O. Chianti Classico

Toso  Marne Forti
Nebbiolo
D.O.C.G. Barolo

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE 
WITH ICE CREAM 

CREAMY LEMON MOUSSE

CHOCOLATE PANNA COTTA

CRÈME CARAMEL

TIRAMISU

CHOCOLATE PIZZA

CREATE YOUR OWN ICE CREAM:

ICE CREAMS 1.20€ per scoop: vanilla, chocolate, strawberry
TOPPINGS 0.10€ each: walnuts, almonds, sprinkles, raisins, grated coconut, cream, chocolate 
sauce, strawberry sauce, caramel sauce, fruits of the forest sauce

WINES
REDS

Tapas
Tempranillo
D.O. Vino de la Tierra de Castilla

Sonetti  Blush
Pinot Grigio
D.O. Veneto

ROSES

Tapas 
Sauvignon Blanc
D.O. Vino de la tierra de castilla

Vega de la Reina
Verdejo
D.O.  Rueda

Borgofulvia
Pinot Grigio
D.O. Emilia

Laudum (Organic)
Chardonnay
D.O. Alicante

Santa Digna 
Sauvignon Blanc
D.O. Valle Central Chile

Toso Prosecco Millesimato
Glera, Chardonnay
D.O.C. Friuli Venezia Giulia

Toso Prosecco Benjamin (200 cl)

Glera, Chardonnay
D.O.C. Friuli Venezia Giulia

WHITES

DESSERTS
3,90€

4,90€

6,50€
4,50€

4,50€

5,00€

10,00€ 10,00€

15,00€

13,00€

15,00€

19,00€

19,00€

5,00€

15,00€

18,00€

16,00€

45,00€

10,00€

13,00€



GARLIC BREAD
Made on a fresh pizza base, with a sprinkle of 
parmesan cheese 

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
Made on a fresh pizza base, with a sprinkle of 
parmesan and mozzarella cheese 

ITALIAN BRUSCHETTA
Italian tosta with tomatoes garlic & basil, 
drizzled with a balsamic glaze

TOMATO SOUP
Chefs homemade cream of tomato soup served 
with homemade tostas 

RÚCULA SALAD
Rocket leaves, cherry tomatoes, parmesan 
shavings and black olives dressed with a 
balsamic glaze

CAPRESSE SALAD
Fresh Italian mozzarella with sliced tomatoes 
served in a basil and olive oil dressing topped 
with a balsamic glaze

GOATS CHEESE SALAD
Rocket, goats cheese, raisins & apple, 
dressed with a balsamic glaze 

MOZZARELLA MILANESA
Deep fried mozzarella served with a 
spicy tomato dipping sauce 

ITALIAN MUSHROOMS
Cooked in cream with garlic & parsley 
served with homemade tostas

MUSSLES ALLA PROVENSAL
Cooked in garlic & parsley tomato sauce 
served with homemade tostas 

SPANISH BOARD
Serrano ham served with chunks of fresh 
parmesan and homemade tostas 

PRAWN COCKTAIL 
Norwegian prawns on a bed of lettuce 
dressed in a rose marie sauce topped 
with caviar 

STARTERS
5,00€

5,00€

5,00€

5,50€

5,90€

5,90€

5,90€

5,90€

5,90€

6,50€

6,50€

5,50€

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 

SPAGHETTI ARRABIATA
Chorizo & red peppers in a spicy tomato 
& garlic sauce

SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI
Prawns, mussels, white �sh & salmon in a 
tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS
Served in a tomato sauce with mushrooms 
& garlic 

SPAGHETTI AL CHORIZO
Olive oil, Chorizo, red peppers, garlic, parsley 
with a touch of chilli

GARLIC PRAWN SPAGHETTI
Prawns (6), Olive oil, garlic & cayenne

TAGLIATELLE BUON GUSTO
Chicken, onion, mushrooms, red peppers, tomato 
sauce, pesto & a touch of cream

RIGATONI AL SALMONE
In a creamy sauce with fresh tomato & salmon chunks

RIGATONI CAJUN CHICKEN
Chunks of Cajun chicken, onion & red peppers in a 
spicy creamy sauce 

RICOTTA & WALNUT RAVIOLI
served in a creamy mushroom sauce

VEGETARIAN RAVIOLI 
Spinach & ricotta �lled ravioli served in a 
creamy tomato sauce with spinach, tomatoes, 
onions & red peppers 

MEAT LASAGNE 

GNOCCHI PESTO GENOVESSE

PASTAS
9,50€

9,50€

10,50€

11,90€

11,50€

11,50€

12,50€

11,50€

12,50€

11,90€

12,50€

12,50€

10,50€

9,50€

ARGENTINIAN PIZZA PIE
Filled with cheese, topped with onion, cheese, 
bacon & Argentinian chorizo.

DEL CHEF
Mushrooms, peppers, onions, bacon, fresh 
egg & black olives 

GOURMET PIZZA
Smoked salmon with goats cheese & rocket leaves 

SPANISH
Serrano ham, rocket leaves, parmesan 
cheese & balsamic reduction 

CARBONARA 
Cream of carbonara & mozzarella. 

BOLOGNESE 
A base of bolognese sauce and mozzarella. 

NAPOLETANA
Mozzarella, sliced tomatoes & anchovies. 

CALZONE
Filled with cheese, mushrooms, ham, onion & 
peppers topped with tomato sauce 

MARGHERITTA

HAWAIIAN
Ham & pineapple 

PEPPERONI HOT & SPICY

PROSCIUTTO E FUNGI
Ham & mushrooms

CAPRESSE PIZZA 
Fresh mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, black 
olives & basil 

QUATRO FROMAGGI 
Mozzarella, parmesan, provolone & blue cheese

VEGETARIAN  10,50€ (vegan cheese 2,5€ extra)
Mozzarella, roasted red peppers, onions, 
mushrooms, courgette.

BBQ CHICKEN & ONION

CAJUN CHICKEN & RED PEPPERS

FRUTTI DI MARE 
Prawns, mussels & tuna 

MEAT FEAST
Bacon, Cajun chicken, pepperoni & chorizo

8,50€ 15,00€

11,50€

12,50

12,00€

11,00€

11,00€

10,50€

12,00€

9,50€

10,00€

10,00€

10,50€

10,50€

10,50€

12,00€

12,50€

10,50€

PIZZAS

OR TURN ANY PIZZA INTO A CALZONE FOR ONLY 
€1.50 EXTRA

HAM
PINEAPPLE
BACON 
CAJUN CHICKEN 
BBQ CHICKEN 
TUNA
PEPPERONI 
ONION 
TOMATO
ROCKET LEAVES
GOATS CHEESE

MUSHROOMS
RED PEPPERS
OLIVES 
FRESH EGG
SWEETCORN
BLUE CHEESE
CHORIZO
PRAWNS
MUSSLES
ANCHOVIES
EXTRA CHEESE 

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA FROM 8,50€
1,00€
1,00€
1,00€
2,00€
2,00€
1,00€
1,50€
0,50€
1,00€
1,00€
1,00€

1,00€
0,50€
0,50€
1,00€
1,00€
1,50€
1,50€
1,80€
1,50€
1,80€
1,00€

BASE + TOPPINGS

HOT DOG & CHIPS
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
PENNE PASTA IN TOMATO SAUCE
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
MARGHERITTA PIZZA
Don’t forget your FREE scoop of ice cream!!!

CHILDRENS
MENU

*This menu is ONLY available for 
children under 10 years of age

€5.90


